有4頁-第1頁 115
d
H
D
d
H
d
H
D
■ S1-VP 吸盤型式表示方法 S1 -
How to order
R-Type
CNL 編號
Parts No.
d D H
S1-VP1R 1.5 1 8
CNL 編號
Parts No.
d1 D H
S1-VP2R 1.2 2 8
S1-VP3R 1.2 3 8
R-Type
CNL 編號
Parts No.
d D H
S1-VP4R 1.2 4 8
CNL 編號
Parts No.
d D H
S1-VP6R 2.6 6 7
R-Type
CNL 編號
Parts No.
d D H
S1-VP8R 2.6 8 5.5
CNL 編號
Parts No.
d D H
S1-VP10R 4 10 8
R-Type
CNL 編號
Parts No.
d D H
S1-VP15R 4 15 9
S1-VP20R 6 20 10
S1-VP25R 6 25 11
d
★ 1R
d
★ 4R
★ 8R
★ 15R~25R
d
★ 2R~3R
   d
★ 6R
★ 10R
吸盤型式
Vacuum Cups type
吸盤盤徑
Vacuum Cups diameter
®
SEALS
Vacuum Cups for S1-VP Series R-type
吸盤系列 S1 - VP 之R型
R
D
  D
   d
  D
   d
  D
   d
  D
  D
     D
吸
盤
系
列
2 VP
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
有4頁-第2頁 115
d
H
D
d
H
D
d
H
d
D
H
d
D
H
d
H
d
H
R-Type
CNL 編號
Parts No.
d D H
S1-VP30R 6 30 11
S1-VP40R 6 40 14
S1-VP50R 6 50 15
R-Type
CNL 編號
Parts No.
d D H
S1-VP60R 10 60 21.5
R-Type
CNL 編號
Parts No.
d D H
S1-VP80R 23 80 16
S1-VP100R 25 100 17
CNL 編號
Parts No.
d D H
S1-VP150R 42 150 33
S1-VP200R 42 200 38
A-Type
CNL 編號
Parts No.
d D H
S1-VP15A 4 15 10
★ 80R~100R
★ 15A
★ 30R~50R
★ 60R
★ 150R~200R
★ 20A~50A
A-Type
CNL 編號
Parts No.
d D H
S1-VP60A 10 60 28.5
CNL 編號
Parts No.
d D H
S1-VP80A 23 80 26
S1-VP100A 27 100 26
d
★ 60A
★ 80A~100A
®
SEALS
Vacuum Cups for S1-VP Series R．A-type
吸盤系列 S1 - VP 之R、A型
d
  D
d
D
d
  D
  d
  D
  d
  D
D
d
D
    d
D
H
H
 H
H
H
H
H
H
CNL 編號
Parts No.
d D H
S1-VP20A 6 20 11
S1-VP25A 6 25 12
S1-VP30A 6 30 14
S1-VP40A 6 40 17.5
S1-VP50A 6 50 18
有4頁-第3頁 115
d
D
H
d
D
H
d
H
d
H
L-Type
CNL 編號
Parts No.
d D H
S1-VP4L 5 4 12.2
S1-VP6L 5 6 12.2
S1-VP8L 5 8 12.2
S1-VP10L 5 10 14
S1-VP15L 5 15 14
L-Type
CNL 編號
Parts No.
d D H
S1-VP20L 4.5 20 15
S1-VP30L 4.5 30 15
S1-VP40L 4.5 40 15
LB-Type
CNL 編號
Parts No.
d D H
S2-VP6LB 5 6 15
S2-VP8LB 5 8 15
S2-VP10LB 5 10 15.5
S2-VP15LB 5 15 17.5
LB-Type
CNL 編號
Parts No.
d D H
S2-VP20LB 4.5 20 20
★ 4L~15L
★ 20L~40L
★ 6LB~15LB
★ 20LB
®
SEALS
Vacuum Cups for S1-VP Series L．LB-type
吸盤系列 S1 - VP 之L、LB型
吸
盤
系
列
  d
   D
d
  D
   d
  D
d
D
H
H
H
H
有4頁-第4頁 115
D
H
d
d
d
D
H
D
D
B-Type
CNL 編號
Parts No.
d D H
S2-VP10B 4 10 16
S2-VP20B 6 20 19
CNL 編號
Parts No.
d D H
S2-VP30B 6 30 23
d
★ 10B~20B
★ 30B
B-Type
CNL 編號
Parts No.
d D H
S2-VP40B 6 40 30
S2-VP50B 6 50 32
CNL 編號
Parts No.
d D H
S2-VP80B 23 80 32
d
★ 40B~50B
★ 80B
P-Type
CNL 編號
Parts No.
d D H
S1-VP8P 2.4 8 5.5
S1-VP10P 2.4 10 5.8
CNL 編號
Parts No.
d D H
S1-VP15P 2.4 15 6.5
S1-VP20P 2.4 20 7.3
d
★ 8P~10P
★ 15P~20P
®
SEALS
Vacuum Cups for S1-VP Series B．P-type
吸盤系列 S1 - VP 之B、P型
  D
d
D
d
D
d
D
H
H
H
H
H
H